www.zero-max.de Bauhofstraße 12, 63762 Großostheim
Tel.: +49 6026 999 6111, info@zero-max.de
Series 615
OHLA® Overhung Load Adaptors
•	SAE B 2-bolt or 4-bolt mounting
•	Heavy Duty Tapered Roller Bearings
•	May be either Face-mounted or Foot-mounted
•	Provides a sturdy mounting base for the motor or pump

www.zero-max.de Bauhofstraße 12, 63762 Großostheim
Tel.: +49 6026 999 6111, info@zero-max.de
How to Order
Input End View
Technical Information (all dimensions in mm)
Side View
Bottom View
615 Series Data
Model Output Shaft – Keyway Input Bore – Keyway
615-13S 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 13 Tooth 16/32 Spline
615-15S 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 15 Tooth 16/32 Spline
615-14K 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 22.23 mm – 4.76 mm x 2.38 mm
615-14 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 22.23 mm – 6.35 mm x 3.18 mm
615-16K 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 25.4 mm – 7.94 mm x 3.97 mm
615-16 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 25.4 mm – 6.35 mm x 3.18 mm
615-20 38.1 mm – 9.53 mm x 4.76 mm 31.75 mm – 7.94 mm x 3.97 mm